Position

Instructional Assistant

Instructional Assistant

Instructional Assistant

Instructional Assistant

Student Employee

Student Employee

Student Employee

Student Employee

Instructional Assistant

Student Employee

Student Employee

Student Employee

Student Employee

Student Employee

Student Employee

Student Employee

Student Employee

Other Positions Held Community College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Department Total Wages

Math Study Center -
Sac

Math Study Center -
Sac

Math Study Center -
Sac

Math Study Center -
Sac

Math Study Center -
Sac

Math Study Center -
Sac

Math Study Center -
Sac

Math Study Center -
Sac

Math Study Center -
Sac

Math Study Center -
Sac

Math Study Center -
Sac

Math Study Center -
Sac

Math Study Center -
Sac

Math Study Center -
Sac

Math Study Center -
Sac

Math Study Center -
Sac

Math Study Center -
Sac

$11,250

$10,656

$9,203

$7,504

$5,901

$5,456

$5,276

$4,775

$4,705

$4,701

$4,652

$4,621

$4,303

$4,129

$3,422

$2,862

$2,565

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$146

$139

$120

$98

$0

$0

$0

$0

$61

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Student Employee

Student Employee

Student Employee

Student Employee

Student Employee

Student Employee

Student Employee

Student Employee

Student Employee

Student Employee

Student Employee

Student Employee

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Math Study Center -
Sac

Math Study Center -
Sac

Math Study Center -
Sac

Math Study Center -
Sac

Math Study Center -
Sac

Math Study Center -
Sac

Math Study Center -
Sac

Math Study Center -
Sac

Math Study Center -
Sac

Math Study Center -
Sac

Math Study Center -
Sac

Math Study Center -
Sac

$2,475

$2,381

$2,337

$2,278

$1,856

$1,663

$1,605

$1,593

$1,583

$1,516

$1,262

$1,088

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



