Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Instructional Assistant		Rancho Santiago Community College District	Math Study Center - Sac	\$11,250	\$146
Instructional Assistant		Rancho Santiago Community College District	Math Study Center - Sac	\$10,656	\$139
Instructional Assistant		Rancho Santiago Community College District	Math Study Center - Sac	\$9,203	\$120
Instructional Assistant		Rancho Santiago Community College District	Math Study Center - Sac	\$7,504	\$98
Student Employee		Rancho Santiago Community College District	Math Study Center - Sac	\$5,901	\$0
Student Employee		Rancho Santiago Community College District	Math Study Center - Sac	\$5,456	\$0
Student Employee		Rancho Santiago Community College District	Math Study Center - Sac	\$5,276	\$0
Student Employee		Rancho Santiago Community College District	Math Study Center - Sac	\$4,775	\$0
Instructional Assistant		Rancho Santiago Community College District	Math Study Center - Sac	\$4,705	\$61
Student Employee		Rancho Santiago Community College District	Math Study Center - Sac	\$4,701	\$0
Student Employee		Rancho Santiago Community College District	Math Study Center - Sac	\$4,652	\$0
Student Employee		Rancho Santiago Community College District	Math Study Center - Sac	\$4,621	\$0
Student Employee		Rancho Santiago Community College District	Math Study Center - Sac	\$4,303	\$0
Student Employee		Rancho Santiago Community College District	Math Study Center - Sac	\$4,129	\$0
Student Employee		Rancho Santiago Community College District	Math Study Center - Sac	\$3,422	\$0
Student Employee		Rancho Santiago Community College District	Math Study Center - Sac	\$2,862	\$0
Student Employee		Rancho Santiago Community College District	Math Study Center - Sac	\$2,565	\$0

Student Employee	Rancho Santiago Community College District	Math Study Center - Sac	\$2,475	\$0
Student Employee	Rancho Santiago Community College District	Math Study Center - Sac	\$2,381	\$0
Student Employee	Rancho Santiago Community College District	Math Study Center - Sac	\$2,337	\$0
Student Employee	Rancho Santiago Community College District	Math Study Center - Sac	\$2,278	\$0
Student Employee	Rancho Santiago Community College District	Math Study Center - Sac	\$1,856	\$0
Student Employee	Rancho Santiago Community College District	Math Study Center - Sac	\$1,663	\$0
Student Employee	Rancho Santiago Community College District	Math Study Center - Sac	\$1,605	\$0
Student Employee	Rancho Santiago Community College District	Math Study Center - Sac	\$1,593	\$0
Student Employee	Rancho Santiago Community College District	Math Study Center - Sac	\$1,583	\$0
Student Employee	Rancho Santiago Community College District	Math Study Center - Sac	\$1,516	\$0
Student Employee	Rancho Santiago Community College District	Math Study Center - Sac	\$1,262	\$0
Student Employee	Rancho Santiago Community College District	Math Study Center - Sac	\$1,088	\$0